

MMGISY(AWSESH)

Imaungay Salayya Via Kothi RCD Road to
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. Mallaahlin

R.W.D.W. Div. - Imaungay DIVISION

Block - Imaungay SUB-DIVISION

Contractor - Ajay Kumar

Measurement Book

771

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1st on 11.9.21					
Abstract of cost					
(1) Setting out R.R. line					
(i) benchmark pillars					
width - 1 item (1)					
2nd R.R. 4280.19 km					8560.60
(ii) Reference pillars					
width - 1 item (2)					
7th R.R. 1975.70 sec					13830.60
(2) clearing and grubbing road					
12m/0.25					
width - 1 item (2)					
0.249 H.R.					
0.25 H.R. 7594.29					18823.60
(3) Erection of pillars for					
benchmark work					
width - 2 item (1)					
31.32 m ³ R.R. 399.60 m ³					12518.60
(4) 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" open					
foundation etc - 1 item					
width - 2 item (2)					
4.11 m ³ R.R. 5921.26 m ³					24336.60
(5) 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" R.R.					
for pillars					
width - 2 item (3)					
15.00 m R.R. 3013.91 m					48209.60
					126273.60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			81.6	126	273.00
(6) Plinth concrete work foundation etc - job.					
Width - 2.25m (4)					
39.32 m ³ @ Rs. 6376.17/m ³					Rs. 193338.00
(7) Excavation for structure etc - job.					
Width - 3.25m (4)					
89.37 m ³ @ Rs. 398.60/m ³					Rs. 35627.00
(8) Plinth concrete work foundation etc - job.					
Width - 3.25m (4)					
8.84 m ³ @ Rs. 5921.26/m ³					Rs. 52344.00
(9) Plinth concrete work 1000 mm dia H/A					
Width - 3.25m (3)					
22.50 m ³ @ Rs. 6879.43/m ³					Rs. 57146.00
(10) Plinth concrete work foundation etc - job.					
Width - 3.25m (4)					
91.82 m ³ @ Rs. 6376.17/m ³					Rs. 585460.00
(11) Excavation for roadway in side etc - job.					
Width - 4.25m (5)					
1250.60 m ³ @ Rs. 185.83/m ³					Rs. 232399.00
					Rs. 1277183.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				86.12	7183.00
(12) cont. of embankment with approved material width - 5 m (6)					
535.98 m ³ @ Rs. 258.63/m ³ Rs. 138621.00					
(13) const. of subgrade formation excavated with approved material etc. - 206.					
width - 5 m (7)					
(14) 10.53 m ³ @ Rs. 313.00/m ³ Rs. 75496.00					
(15) 1033.09 m ³ @ Rs. 326.00/m ³ Rs. 336829.00					
(14) const. of U.S. by masonry with graded materials					

etc. - 206.					
width - 5 m (8)					
134946 m ³ @ Rs. 230.35/m ³ Rs. 3112327.00					
(15) P.V. & R.C.P. over 300 mm dig & pour the road at 206					
width - 6 m (9)					
60 m @ Rs. 1008.90/m Rs. 60535.00					
(16) P.V. and boxing of 14 ft dia masonry in masonry 8 m					
etc. - 206.					
width - 6 m (10)					
220 @ Rs. 11230.43 @ Rs. 22461.00					
				Rs. 5702452.00	

[illegible]